
7

8
24

21

22

12

22

16
23

25

17

13

5

3

14

15

10

1
17

20

20

6

20

28

29

11

2

194

19

19

22
21

24 8

18

9

17

27

20
26

NO PART NUMBER / DESCRIPTION

1 PACCAS001 Lamphouse Clamshell Left

2 PACCAS001 Lamphouse Clamshell Right

3 PACCAS002 Pacific Heatsink

4 PACCAS004 Lamphouse Wedge

5 19PACSG Heatsink Guard

6 PACSHT023 Pacific Heat Baffle

7 PACYOK001 Pacific Yolk

8 PACPLA033 Yolk Tilt Bolt Cover

9 PACMET002 Yoke locking disc

10 PACCAS003 Lamphouse Clamp

11 PACMET001 Safety Chain Ring

12 ACCPLA001 Two Bar Locking Knob

13 PACPLA030 Lamphouse Handle Rear

14 PACLEN001 Pacific Dichroic Mirror

15 PACPLA043 Lens Locking Knob 80V

16 Bolt M8 x 25 Coach bolt

17 Screw M5 x 25

18 Screw M4 x 65

19 Screw M4 x 45

20 Nut M5 Hex

21 Spring Washer M8

22 Flat Washer M8

23 Washer M5 Lock

24 Screw M8 x 20 Hex Set Screw

25 Screw M5 x 12 Counter Sunk

26 Flat_Washer_M10

27 Focus Knob Washer Red Fibre

28 PACPLA028 Lampholder Thumbscrew M5x25

29 PACREF001 Pacific Reflector

A

B

C

E

D

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 8765432

A

F

E

D

C

B

www.seleconlight.com
19-21 Kawana St, Northcote,
Auckland 0627, New Zealand

TITLE:

SIZE PART NO: REV

SCALE: NTS FILE: Sheet 1 of 1

Pacific Lamphouse
19PACHSEA3

19PACHSE Pacific Lamphouse.slddrw

Modeled:
By:

Drawn:
By:

Checked:
Approved:

DRAWN IN
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

COPYRIGHT 2008
This drawing remains the property of SELECON 
©

APPLICABLE STANDARD:
DRAWN TO NZS/AS 1100

TOLERANCE EXCEPT WHERE
OTHERWISE STATED:

DIMENSIONS IN mm
DO NOT SCALE

X       0.5
X.X    0.1
X.XX  0.05
ANGLES  0.5

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

VOLUME:

MASS:

 

1/01/2008
-  

 

MODIFICATIONSDATEREV BY
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


